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Wettkampf-Nr. 19

50 m Brustschwimmen Frauen
Jahrgang 1997

COOOUTAWN

10. Martha-Sophie Franke

Louisa Miiller
Anna-Lena Hock
Karina Martin

Julia Deigmdller
Sophia Miller-Dott
Nina Fischer
Emilie Lehne

Nina Grexa
Jacqueline Jahrig

Jahrgang 1996

Selina Schneider
Laura Frackowski
Chiara Passmann
Celine Mauer
Rebekka Tenderra
Sarina Ritter
Saskia Sendatzki
Mona Gerch
Annika Wilhelm
Laura Heinze

. Janine Bock

Johanna Brockmann
Melanie Ockel
Anne-Katrin Peter
Johanna Becker

. Alina Esser

Michelle Hinkelmann
Debora Ziemann
Johanna Appel
Alexandra Pollex

Nicht am Start
Lea Seibert
Melanie Martin
Sandra Wellmann
Denise Gebhardt

Jahrgang 1995

PN R WN

Anna-Lena Mller
Lara Marie Deibel
Julia Tilly

Sophie Meyer-Witting
Cassandra Buttram
Sandrine Plaga
Lisa-Sophie Arheidt
Anne Latsch

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1996
1996
1996
1996

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

DJK-SSG Bensheim

SCW Eschborn

SG Riisselsheim

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923
SG Frankfurt

SCW Eschborn

SV Delphin Wiesbaden

SCW Eschborn

Hofheimer SC

SG Frankfurt

TV Dillenburg

SG Frankfurt

Kelkheimer SC

Hofheimer SC

SC Oberursel

Hofheimer SC

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923
SC Undina Bruchkdbel
Kelkheimer SC

DJK-SSG Bensheim

SV Blau-Gelb Dieburg

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

TG Risselsheim

SSV Raunheim

TV Wetzlar

TV Wetzlar

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923
SV Delphin Wiesbaden

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SG Frankfurt

SG Mittelhessen

SC Wiesbaden 1911
Hofheimer SC

SV Delphin Wiesbaden

DJK-SSG Bensheim
Hofheimer SC

Kelkheimer SC

Kelkheimer SC

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

WF Fechenheim

WF Fechenheim

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923

00:42,22
00:42,49
00:42,55
00:43,88
00:44,48
00:45,36
00:45,36
00:46,50
00:46,61
00:47,46

00:37,44
00:38,97
00:39,24
00:39,80
00:39,86
00:41,91
00:41,93
00:42,04
00:42,24
00:42,70
00:43,29
00:43,40
00:43,46
00:43,94
00:44,46
00:44,49
00:44,51
00:44,61
00:44,89
00:45,25

00:36,91
00:37,35
00:37,39
00:37,85
00:38,43
00:38,68
00:39,87
00:39,94

379
372
370
338
324
306
306
284
282
267

544
482
472
453
451
388
387
384
379
366
352
349
348
336
325
324
323
321
315
308

568
548
546
526
503
493
450
448
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50 m Brustschwimmen Frauen
Jahrgang 1995

9. Manuela Szperlinski 1995 SV Gelnhausen 00:40,01 446
10. Natalie Novakova 1995 SG Frankfurt 00:40,43 432
11. Louisa Pabst 1995 Kelkheimer SC 00:40,44 431
12. Sophie Ten 1995 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:40,85 419
13. Antonia Hocks 1995 SG Riisselsheim 00:40,87 418
14. Karin Grebe 1995 SCW Eschborn 00:40,97 415
15. Alisa Rieger 1995 TSV Stadtallendorf 00:41,20 408
16. Eileen Hohmann 1995 SCW Eschborn 00:41,21 408
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